1
B
5
W-
L
B
B5W-LB series
Light Convergent Reflective Sensor

• 55 mm and 10 mm sensing distances are available
Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
Sensors (DimensionsP.6)
*1. White paper
*2. In case of light-ON, control output is turned ON when a sensing object is detected.
In case of dark-ON, control output is turned ON when a sensing object is not detected.
Accessories (order separately)
Connector with cable    As it is not supplied with the sensor, order as needed.
Note: The B5W-LB2101-1 (analog output type) must be prepared by the customer according to the connector information (external dimension drawing) on Page 7.
 Be sure to read Safety Precautions on page 7.
Sensing
method Appearance Size Connecting
method
Output
type Sensing distance Operating
mode *2
Operation
indicator lamp Model
Minimum
number of
deliverable units
(Unit: pieces)
Light
Convergent
Reflective
Super
miniature
Connector
NPN
open
collector
Light-ON
Not available B5W-LB1112-1
1
Available B5W-LB1114-1
Dark-ON Not available B5W-LB1122-1
Miniature
Light-ON
Not available B5W-LB2112-1
Available B5W-LB2114-1
Dark-ON Not available B5W-LB2122-1
Analog
voltage
output
--- Not available B5W-LB2101-1